
VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
10904NAT - Diploma of Social Media Marketing 
TOL Intake 1 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$18,097

Study Package 
Code 

Study Package Title Delivery Mode Start Date Census 
Date 

End Date Full Fee Subsidised 
Fee 

Concession 
Fee 

BSBMKG542 Establish and monitor the marketing mix Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $606.00 N/A N/A 
BSBMKG555 Write persuasive copy Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $606.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $606.00 N/A N/A 
NAT10904001 Plan, implement and manage content marketing Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $606.00 N/A N/A 
NAT10904002 Plan, conduct and optimise organic social media marketing Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $606.00 N/A N/A 
NAT10904003 Plan, manage and optimise paid social media advertising Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $606.00 N/A N/A 
NAT10904004 Establish, build and leverage a personal brand on social Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $606.00 N/A N/A 

NAT10904005 
media 
Plan, implement and manage social media conversion Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $606.00 N/A N/A 

SIRXMKT006 
strategies 
Develop a social media strategy Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $606.00 N/A N/A 

Last updated: 21/08/2023 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
10904NAT - Diploma of Social Media Marketing 
TOL Intake 2 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$18,097

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBMKG542 Establish and monitor the marketing mix Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $606.00 N/A N/A 
BSBMKG555 Write persuasive copy Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $606.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $606.00 N/A N/A 
NAT10904001 Plan, implement and manage content marketing Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $606.00 N/A N/A 
NAT10904002 Plan, conduct and optimise organic social media marketing Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $606.00 N/A N/A 
NAT10904003 Plan, manage and optimise paid social media advertising Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $606.00 N/A N/A 
NAT10904004 Establish, build and leverage a personal brand on social Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $606.00 N/A N/A 

 
NAT10904005 

media 
Plan, implement and manage social media conversion 

 
Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 

 
$606.00 N/A N/A 

  
SIRXMKT006 

strategies 
Develop a social media strategy 

 
Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 

 
$606.00 N/A N/A 

 

Last updated: 9/10/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
10904NAT - Diploma of Social Media Marketing 
TOL Intake 3 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$18,097

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBMKG542 Establish and monitor the marketing mix Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 
BSBMKG555 Write persuasive copy Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 
NAT10904001 Plan, implement and manage content marketing Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 
NAT10904002 Plan, conduct and optimise organic social media marketing Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 
NAT10904003 Plan, manage and optimise paid social media advertising Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 
NAT10904004 Establish, build and leverage a personal brand on social Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 

 
NAT10904005 

media 
Plan, implement and manage social media conversion 

 
Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 

  
SIRXMKT006 

strategies 
Develop a social media strategy 

 
Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 

 

Last updated: 20/11/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
10904NAT - Diploma of Social Media Marketing 
TOL Intake 4 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$18,097

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBMKG542 Establish and monitor the marketing mix Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 
BSBMKG555 Write persuasive copy Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 
NAT10904001 Plan, implement and manage content marketing Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 
NAT10904002 Plan, conduct and optimise organic social media marketing Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 
NAT10904003 Plan, manage and optimise paid social media advertising Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 
NAT10904004 Establish, build and leverage a personal brand on social Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 

 
NAT10904005 

media 
Plan, implement and manage social media conversion 

 
Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 

  
SIRXMKT006 

strategies 
Develop a social media strategy 

 
Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 

 

Last updated: 20/12/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
10904NAT - Diploma of Social Media Marketing 
TOL Intake 5 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$18,097

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBMKG542 Establish and monitor the marketing mix Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 
BSBMKG555 Write persuasive copy Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 
NAT10904001 Plan, implement and manage content marketing Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 
NAT10904002 Plan, conduct and optimise organic social media marketing Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 
NAT10904003 Plan, manage and optimise paid social media advertising Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 
NAT10904004 Establish, build and leverage a personal brand on social Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 

 
NAT10904005 

media 
Plan, implement and manage social media conversion 

 
Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 

  
SIRXMKT006 

strategies 
Develop a social media strategy 

 
Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 

 

Last updated: 8/02/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
10904NAT - Diploma of Social Media Marketing 
TOL Intake 6 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$18,097

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBMKG542 Establish and monitor the marketing mix Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 
BSBMKG555 Write persuasive copy Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 
NAT10904001 Plan, implement and manage content marketing Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 
NAT10904002 Plan, conduct and optimise organic social media marketing Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 
NAT10904003 Plan, manage and optimise paid social media advertising Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 
NAT10904004 Establish, build and leverage a personal brand on social Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 

 
NAT10904005 

media 
Plan, implement and manage social media conversion 

 
Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 

  
SIRXMKT006 

strategies 
Develop a social media strategy 

 
Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $637.00 N/A N/A 

 

Last updated: 3/04/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
10904NAT - Diploma of Social Media Marketing 
TOL Intake 7 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$18,097

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBMKG542 Establish and monitor the marketing mix Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $637.00 N/A N/A 
BSBMKG555 Write persuasive copy Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $637.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $637.00 N/A N/A 
NAT10904001 Plan, implement and manage content marketing Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $637.00 N/A N/A 
NAT10904002 Plan, conduct and optimise organic social media marketing Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $637.00 N/A N/A 
NAT10904003 Plan, manage and optimise paid social media advertising Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $637.00 N/A N/A 
NAT10904004 Establish, build and leverage a personal brand on social Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $637.00 N/A N/A 

 
NAT10904005 

media 
Plan, implement and manage social media conversion 

 
Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $637.00 N/A N/A 

  
SIRXMKT006 

strategies 
Develop a social media strategy 

 
Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $637.00 N/A N/A 

 

Last updated: 27/06/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period: 

VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 

10904NAT - Diploma of Social Media Marketing 

TOL Intake 8 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 

$18,097
 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBMKG542 Establish and monitor the marketing mix Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $637.00 N/A N/A 

BSBMKG555 Write persuasive copy Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $637.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $637.00 N/A N/A 

NAT10904001 Plan, implement and manage content marketing Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $637.00 N/A N/A 

NAT10904002 Plan, conduct and optimise organic social media marketing Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $637.00 N/A N/A 

NAT10904003 Plan, manage and optimise paid social media advertising Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $637.00 N/A N/A 

NAT10904004 Establish, build and leverage a personal brand on social Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $637.00 N/A N/A 

 
NAT10904005 

media 

Plan, implement and manage social media conversion 
 

Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $637.00 N/A N/A 
  

SIRXMKT006 
strategies 
Develop a social media strategy 

 
Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $637.00 N/A N/A 

 

Last updated: 27/06/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
10972NAT - Diploma of Justice Studies 
TOL Intake 1 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLEG421 Apply understanding of the Australian legal system Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $625.00 $448.00 $395.00 
BSBLEG524 Apply principles of evidence law in matters under litigation Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $625.00 $448.00 $395.00 
BSBXCM401 Apply communication strategies in the workplace Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $625.00 $448.00 $395.00 
NAT10971001 Provide information and referral advice on justice related Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $625.00 $448.00 $395.00 

 
NAT10971002 

issues 
Prepare documentation for court proceedings 

 
Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 

 
$625.00 

 
$448.00 

 
$395.00 

NAT10971003 Analyse social justice issues Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $625.00 $448.00 $395.00 
NAT10972001 Analyse and apply criminal law Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $625.00 $448.00 $395.00 
NAT10972002 Analyse crime and victimology issues Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $625.00 $448.00 $395.00 
PSPETH008 Promote the values and ethos of public service Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $625.00 $448.00 $395.00 
PSPINV001 Plan and initiate an investigation Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $625.00 $448.00 $395.00 
PSPINV003 Finalise an investigation Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $625.00 $448.00 $395.00 
PSPINV004 Conduct an investigation Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $625.00 $448.00 $395.00 
PSPREG010 Prepare a brief of evidence Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $625.00 $448.00 $395.00 

 PSPREG039 Gather information through interviews Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $625.00 $448.00 $395.00 
 

Last updated: 21/08/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
10972NAT - Diploma of Justice Studies 
TOL Intake 2 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLEG421 Apply understanding of the Australian legal system Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $625.00 $448.00 $395.00 
BSBLEG524 Apply principles of evidence law in matters under litigation Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $625.00 $448.00 $395.00 
BSBXCM401 Apply communication strategies in the workplace Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $625.00 $448.00 $395.00 
NAT10971001 Provide information and referral advice on justice related Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $625.00 $448.00 $395.00 

 
NAT10971002 

issues 
Prepare documentation for court proceedings 

 
Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 

 
$625.00 

 
$448.00 

 
$395.00 

NAT10971003 Analyse social justice issues Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $625.00 $448.00 $395.00 
NAT10972001 Analyse and apply criminal law Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $625.00 $448.00 $395.00 
NAT10972002 Analyse crime and victimology issues Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $625.00 $448.00 $395.00 
PSPETH008 Promote the values and ethos of public service Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $625.00 $448.00 $395.00 
PSPINV001 Plan and initiate an investigation Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $625.00 $448.00 $395.00 
PSPINV003 Finalise an investigation Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $625.00 $448.00 $395.00 
PSPINV004 Conduct an investigation Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $625.00 $448.00 $395.00 
PSPREG010 Prepare a brief of evidence Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $625.00 $448.00 $395.00 

 PSPREG039 Gather information through interviews Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $625.00 $448.00 $395.00 
 

Last updated: 9/10/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period: 

VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 

10972NAT - Diploma of Justice Studies 

TOL Intake 3 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 

$12,063 
 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBLEG421 Apply understanding of the Australian legal system Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

BSBLEG524 Apply principles of evidence law in matters under litigation Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

BSBXCM401 Apply communication strategies in the workplace Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

NAT10971001 Provide information and referral advice on justice related Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

 
NAT10971002 

issues 
Prepare documentation for court proceedings 

 
Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 

 
$657.00 

 
$472.00 

 
$417.00 

NAT10971003 Analyse social justice issues Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

NAT10972001 Analyse and apply criminal law Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

NAT10972002 Analyse crime and victimology issues Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

PSPETH008 Promote the values and ethos of public service Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

PSPINV001 Plan and initiate an investigation Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

PSPINV003 Finalise an investigation Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

PSPINV004 Conduct an investigation Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

PSPREG010 Prepare a brief of evidence Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

 PSPREG039 Gather information through interviews Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
 

Last updated: 20/11/2023 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
10972NAT - Diploma of Justice Studies 
TOL Intake 4 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLEG421 Apply understanding of the Australian legal system Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
BSBLEG524 Apply principles of evidence law in matters under litigation Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
BSBXCM401 Apply communication strategies in the workplace Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
NAT10971001 Provide information and referral advice on justice related Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

 
NAT10971002 

issues 
Prepare documentation for court proceedings 

 
Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 

 
$657.00 

 
$472.00 

 
$417.00 

NAT10971003 Analyse social justice issues Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
NAT10972001 Analyse and apply criminal law Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
NAT10972002 Analyse crime and victimology issues Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
PSPETH008 Promote the values and ethos of public service Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
PSPINV001 Plan and initiate an investigation Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
PSPINV003 Finalise an investigation Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
PSPINV004 Conduct an investigation Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
PSPREG010 Prepare a brief of evidence Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

 PSPREG039 Gather information through interviews Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
 

Last updated: 20/12/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
10972NAT - Diploma of Justice Studies 
TOL Intake 5 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLEG421 Apply understanding of the Australian legal system Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
BSBLEG524 Apply principles of evidence law in matters under litigation Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
BSBXCM401 Apply communication strategies in the workplace Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
NAT10971001 Provide information and referral advice on justice related Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

 
NAT10971002 

issues 
Prepare documentation for court proceedings 

 
Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 

 
$657.00 

 
$472.00 

 
$417.00 

NAT10971003 Analyse social justice issues Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
NAT10972001 Analyse and apply criminal law Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
NAT10972002 Analyse crime and victimology issues Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
PSPETH008 Promote the values and ethos of public service Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
PSPINV001 Plan and initiate an investigation Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
PSPINV003 Finalise an investigation Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
PSPINV004 Conduct an investigation Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
PSPREG010 Prepare a brief of evidence Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

 PSPREG039 Gather information through interviews Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
 

Last updated: 8/02/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
10972NAT - Diploma of Justice Studies 
TOL Intake 6 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLEG421 Apply understanding of the Australian legal system Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
BSBLEG524 Apply principles of evidence law in matters under litigation Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
BSBXCM401 Apply communication strategies in the workplace Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
NAT10971001 Provide information and referral advice on justice related Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

 
NAT10971002 

issues 
Prepare documentation for court proceedings 

 
Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 

 
$657.00 

 
$472.00 

 
$417.00 

NAT10971003 Analyse social justice issues Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
NAT10972001 Analyse and apply criminal law Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
NAT10972002 Analyse crime and victimology issues Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
PSPETH008 Promote the values and ethos of public service Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
PSPINV001 Plan and initiate an investigation Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
PSPINV003 Finalise an investigation Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
PSPINV004 Conduct an investigation Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
PSPREG010 Prepare a brief of evidence Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

 PSPREG039 Gather information through interviews Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
 

Last updated: 3/04/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period: 

VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 

10972NAT - Diploma of Justice Studies 

TOL Intake 7 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 

$12,063 
 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBLEG421 Apply understanding of the Australian legal system Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

BSBLEG524 Apply principles of evidence law in matters under litigation Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

BSBXCM401 Apply communication strategies in the workplace Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

NAT10971001 Provide information and referral advice on justice related Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

 
NAT10971002 

issues 
Prepare documentation for court proceedings 

 
Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 

 
$657.00 

 
$472.00 

 
$417.00 

NAT10971003 Analyse social justice issues Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

NAT10972001 Analyse and apply criminal law Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

NAT10972002 Analyse crime and victimology issues Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

PSPETH008 Promote the values and ethos of public service Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

PSPINV001 Plan and initiate an investigation Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

PSPINV003 Finalise an investigation Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

PSPINV004 Conduct an investigation Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

PSPREG010 Prepare a brief of evidence Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

 PSPREG039 Gather information through interviews Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
 

Last updated: 9/05/2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period: 

VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 

10972NAT - Diploma of Justice Studies 

TOL Intake 8 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 

$12,063 
 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBLEG421 Apply understanding of the Australian legal system Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

BSBLEG524 Apply principles of evidence law in matters under litigation Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

BSBXCM401 Apply communication strategies in the workplace Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

NAT10971001 Provide information and referral advice on justice related Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

 
NAT10971002 

issues 
Prepare documentation for court proceedings 

 
Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 

 
$657.00 

 
$472.00 

 
$417.00 

NAT10971003 Analyse social justice issues Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

NAT10972001 Analyse and apply criminal law Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

NAT10972002 Analyse crime and victimology issues Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

PSPETH008 Promote the values and ethos of public service Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

PSPINV001 Plan and initiate an investigation Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

PSPINV003 Finalise an investigation Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

PSPINV004 Conduct an investigation Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

PSPREG010 Prepare a brief of evidence Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 

 PSPREG039 Gather information through interviews Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $657.00 $472.00 $417.00 
 

Last updated: 27/06/2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
10972NAT - Diploma of Justice Studies – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 1 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLEG421 Apply understanding of the Australian legal system Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
BSBLEG524 Apply principles of evidence law in matters under litigation Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
BSBXCM401 Apply communication strategies in the workplace Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
NAT10971001 Provide information and referral advice on justice related Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

 
NAT10971002 

issues 
Prepare documentation for court proceedings 

 
Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

NAT10971003 Analyse social justice issues Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
NAT10972001 Analyse and apply criminal law Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
NAT10972002 Analyse crime and victimology issues Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPETH008 Promote the values and ethos of public service Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPINV001 Plan and initiate an investigation Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPINV003 Finalise an investigation Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPINV004 Conduct an investigation Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPREG010 Prepare a brief of evidence Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

 PSPREG039 Gather information through interviews Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
 

Last updated: 21/08/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
10972NAT - Diploma of Justice Studies – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 2 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLEG421 Apply understanding of the Australian legal system Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
BSBLEG524 Apply principles of evidence law in matters under litigation Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
BSBXCM401 Apply communication strategies in the workplace Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
NAT10971001 Provide information and referral advice on justice related Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

 
NAT10971002 

issues 
Prepare documentation for court proceedings 

 
Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

NAT10971003 Analyse social justice issues Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
NAT10972001 Analyse and apply criminal law Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
NAT10972002 Analyse crime and victimology issues Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPETH008 Promote the values and ethos of public service Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPINV001 Plan and initiate an investigation Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPINV003 Finalise an investigation Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPINV004 Conduct an investigation Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPREG010 Prepare a brief of evidence Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

 PSPREG039 Gather information through interviews Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
 

Last updated: 9/10/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
10972NAT - Diploma of Justice Studies – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 3 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLEG421 Apply understanding of the Australian legal system Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
BSBLEG524 Apply principles of evidence law in matters under litigation Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
BSBXCM401 Apply communication strategies in the workplace Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
NAT10971001 Provide information and referral advice on justice related Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

 
NAT10971002 

issues 
Prepare documentation for court proceedings 

 
Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

NAT10971003 Analyse social justice issues Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
NAT10972001 Analyse and apply criminal law Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
NAT10972002 Analyse crime and victimology issues Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPETH008 Promote the values and ethos of public service Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPINV001 Plan and initiate an investigation Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPINV003 Finalise an investigation Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPINV004 Conduct an investigation Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPREG010 Prepare a brief of evidence Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

 PSPREG039 Gather information through interviews Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
 

Last updated: 20/12/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
10972NAT - Diploma of Justice Studies – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 4 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLEG421 Apply understanding of the Australian legal system Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
BSBLEG524 Apply principles of evidence law in matters under litigation Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
BSBXCM401 Apply communication strategies in the workplace Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
NAT10971001 Provide information and referral advice on justice related Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

 
NAT10971002 

issues 
Prepare documentation for court proceedings 

 
Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

NAT10971003 Analyse social justice issues Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
NAT10972001 Analyse and apply criminal law Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
NAT10972002 Analyse crime and victimology issues Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPETH008 Promote the values and ethos of public service Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPINV001 Plan and initiate an investigation Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPINV003 Finalise an investigation Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPINV004 Conduct an investigation Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPREG010 Prepare a brief of evidence Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

 PSPREG039 Gather information through interviews Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
 

Last updated: 20/12/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
10972NAT - Diploma of Justice Studies – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 5 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLEG421 Apply understanding of the Australian legal system Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
BSBLEG524 Apply principles of evidence law in matters under litigation Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
BSBXCM401 Apply communication strategies in the workplace Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
NAT10971001 Provide information and referral advice on justice related Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

 
NAT10971002 

issues 
Prepare documentation for court proceedings 

 
Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

NAT10971003 Analyse social justice issues Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
NAT10972001 Analyse and apply criminal law Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
NAT10972002 Analyse crime and victimology issues Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPETH008 Promote the values and ethos of public service Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPINV001 Plan and initiate an investigation Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPINV003 Finalise an investigation Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPINV004 Conduct an investigation Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPREG010 Prepare a brief of evidence Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

 PSPREG039 Gather information through interviews Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
 

Last updated: 8/02/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
10972NAT - Diploma of Justice Studies – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 6 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLEG421 Apply understanding of the Australian legal system Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
BSBLEG524 Apply principles of evidence law in matters under litigation Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
BSBXCM401 Apply communication strategies in the workplace Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
NAT10971001 Provide information and referral advice on justice related Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

 
NAT10971002 

issues 
Prepare documentation for court proceedings 

 
Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

NAT10971003 Analyse social justice issues Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
NAT10972001 Analyse and apply criminal law Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
NAT10972002 Analyse crime and victimology issues Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPETH008 Promote the values and ethos of public service Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPINV001 Plan and initiate an investigation Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPINV003 Finalise an investigation Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPINV004 Conduct an investigation Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPREG010 Prepare a brief of evidence Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

 PSPREG039 Gather information through interviews Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
 

Last updated: 3/04/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
10972NAT - Diploma of Justice Studies – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 7 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLEG421 Apply understanding of the Australian legal system Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
BSBLEG524 Apply principles of evidence law in matters under litigation Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
BSBXCM401 Apply communication strategies in the workplace Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
NAT10971001 Provide information and referral advice on justice related Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

 
NAT10971002 

issues 
Prepare documentation for court proceedings 

 
Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

NAT10971003 Analyse social justice issues Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
NAT10972001 Analyse and apply criminal law Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
NAT10972002 Analyse crime and victimology issues Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPETH008 Promote the values and ethos of public service Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPINV001 Plan and initiate an investigation Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPINV003 Finalise an investigation Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPINV004 Conduct an investigation Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
PSPREG010 Prepare a brief of evidence Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

 PSPREG039 Gather information through interviews Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
 

Last updated: 9/05/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period: 

VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 

10972NAT - Diploma of Justice Studies – JOB TRAINER 

TOL Intake 8 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 

$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBLEG421 Apply understanding of the Australian legal system Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

BSBLEG524 Apply principles of evidence law in matters under litigation Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

BSBXCM401 Apply communication strategies in the workplace Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

NAT10971001 Provide information and referral advice on justice related Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

 
NAT10971002 

issues 
Prepare documentation for court proceedings 

 
Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

NAT10971003 Analyse social justice issues Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

NAT10972001 Analyse and apply criminal law Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

NAT10972002 Analyse crime and victimology issues Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

PSPETH008 Promote the values and ethos of public service Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

PSPINV001 Plan and initiate an investigation Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

PSPINV003 Finalise an investigation Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

PSPINV004 Conduct an investigation Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

PSPREG010 Prepare a brief of evidence Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 
 PSPREG039 Gather information through interviews Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $625.00 $10.00 $10.00 

 

Last updated: 27/06/2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period:   
VSL Limit:  

Online Delivery (TQOL)  

BSB50120 – Diploma of Business 
TOL Intake 1 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
 $12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 21/08/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period:   
VSL Limit:  

Online Delivery (TQOL)  

BSB50120 – Diploma of Business 
TOL Intake 2 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
 $12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 9/10/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period:   

VSL Limit:  

Online Delivery (TQOL)  

BSB50120 – Diploma of Business 

TOL Intake 3 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 

 $12,063 
 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 20/11/2023 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period:   
VSL Limit:  

Online Delivery (TQOL)  

BSB50120 – Diploma of Business 
TOL Intake 4 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
 $12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 20/12/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period:   
VSL Limit:  

Online Delivery (TQOL)  

BSB50120 – Diploma of Business 
TOL Intake 5 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
 $12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 8/02/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period:   
VSL Limit:  

Online Delivery (TQOL)  

BSB50120 – Diploma of Business 
TOL Intake 6 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
 $12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 3/04/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period:   
VSL Limit:  

Online Delivery (TQOL)  

BSB50120 – Diploma of Business 
TOL Intake 7 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
 $12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 9/05/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period:   

VSL Limit:  

Online Delivery (TQOL)  

BSB50120 – Diploma of Business 

TOL Intake 8 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 

 $12,063 
 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 

Last updated: 27/06/2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period:   
VSL Limit:  

Online Delivery (TQOL)  

BSB50120 – Diploma of Business – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 1 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
 $12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 21/08/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period:   
VSL Limit:  

Online Delivery (TQOL)  

BSB50120 – Diploma of Business – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 2 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
 $12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 9/10/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period:   
VSL Limit:  

Online Delivery (TQOL)  

BSB50120 – Diploma of Business – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 3 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
 $12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 20/12/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period:   
VSL Limit:  

Online Delivery (TQOL)  

BSB50120 – Diploma of Business – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 4 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
 $12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 20/12/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period:   
VSL Limit:  

Online Delivery (TQOL)  

BSB50120 – Diploma of Business – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 5 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
 $12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 8/02/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period:   
VSL Limit:  

Online Delivery (TQOL)  

BSB50120 – Diploma of Business – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 6 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
 $12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 3/04/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period:   
VSL Limit:  

Online Delivery (TQOL)  

BSB50120 – Diploma of Business – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 7 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
 $12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 9/05/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period: 

VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 

BSB50120-BUSOPS - Diploma of Business (Operations) 

TOL Intake 8 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 

$12,063 
 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM529 Coordinate separation and termination processes Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 
 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 

Last updated: 27/06/2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50120-BUSOPS - Diploma of Business (Operations) 
TOL Intake 1 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM529 Coordinate separation and termination processes Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 21/08/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50120-BUSOPS - Diploma of Business (Operations) 
TOL Intake 2 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM529 Coordinate separation and termination processes Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 9/10/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period: 

VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 

BSB50120-BUSOPS - Diploma of Business (Operations) 

TOL Intake 3 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 

$12,063 
 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM529 Coordinate separation and termination processes Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 20/11/2023 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50120-BUSOPS - Diploma of Business (Operations) 
TOL Intake 4 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM529 Coordinate separation and termination processes Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 20/12/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50120-BUSOPS - Diploma of Business (Operations) 
TOL Intake 5 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM529 Coordinate separation and termination processes Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 8/02/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50120-BUSOPS - Diploma of Business (Operations) 
TOL Intake 6 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM529 Coordinate separation and termination processes Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 3/04/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50120-BUSOPS - Diploma of Business (Operations) 
TOL Intake 7 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM529 Coordinate separation and termination processes Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 9/05/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period: 

VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 

BSB50120-BUSOPS - Diploma of Business (Operations) 

TOL Intake 8 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 

$12,063 
 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM529 Coordinate separation and termination processes Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 
 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 

Last updated: 27/06/2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50120-BUSOPS - Diploma of Business (Operations) – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 1 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM529 Coordinate separation and termination processes Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 21/08/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50120-BUSOPS - Diploma of Business (Operations) – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 2 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM529 Coordinate separation and termination processes Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 9/10/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50120-BUSOPS - Diploma of Business (Operations) – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 3 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM529 Coordinate separation and termination processes Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 20/12/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50120-BUSOPS - Diploma of Business (Operations) – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 4 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM529 Coordinate separation and termination processes Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 20/12/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50120-BUSOPS - Diploma of Business (Operations) – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 5 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM529 Coordinate separation and termination processes Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 8/02/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50120-BUSOPS - Diploma of Business (Operations) – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 6 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM529 Coordinate separation and termination processes Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 3/04/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50120-BUSOPS - Diploma of Business (Operations) – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 7 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM529 Coordinate separation and termination processes Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 9/05/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50120-BUSOPS - Diploma of Business (Operations) – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 8 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM529 Coordinate separation and termination processes Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS502 Manage business operational plans Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 27/06/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50120-LEADER - Diploma of Business (Leadership) 

TOL Intake 1 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
 $12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM521 Facilitate performance development processes Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 21/08/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50120-LEADER - Diploma of Business (Leadership) 

TOL Intake 2 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
 $12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM521 Facilitate performance development processes Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 9/10/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period: 

VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 

BSB50120-LEADER - Diploma of Business (Leadership) 

TOL Intake 3 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 

 $12,063 
 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM521 Facilitate performance development processes Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 20/11/2023 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50120-LEADER - Diploma of Business (Leadership) 

TOL Intake 4 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
 $12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM521 Facilitate performance development processes Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 20/12/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50120-LEADER - Diploma of Business (Leadership) 

TOL Intake 5 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
 $12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM521 Facilitate performance development processes Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 8/02/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50120-LEADER - Diploma of Business (Leadership) 

TOL Intake 6 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
 $12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM521 Facilitate performance development processes Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 3/04/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50120-LEADER - Diploma of Business (Leadership) 

TOL Intake 7 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
 $12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM521 Facilitate performance development processes Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 9/05/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period: 

VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 

BSB50120-LEADER - Diploma of Business (Leadership) 

TOL Intake 8 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 

 $12,063 
 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM521 Facilitate performance development processes Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 
 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 

Last updated: 27/06/2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50120-LEADER - Diploma of Business (Leadership) – JOB TRAINER 

TOL Intake 1 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
 $12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM521 Facilitate performance development processes Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 21/08/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50120-LEADER - Diploma of Business (Leadership) – JOB TRAINER 

TOL Intake 2 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
 $12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM521 Facilitate performance development processes Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 9/10/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50120-LEADER - Diploma of Business (Leadership) – JOB TRAINER 

TOL Intake 3 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
 $12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM521 Facilitate performance development processes Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 20/12/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50120-LEADER - Diploma of Business (Leadership) – JOB TRAINER 

TOL Intake 4 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
 $12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM521 Facilitate performance development processes Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 20/12/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50120-LEADER - Diploma of Business (Leadership) – JOB TRAINER 

TOL Intake 5 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
 $12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM521 Facilitate performance development processes Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 8/02/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50120-LEADER - Diploma of Business (Leadership) – JOB TRAINER 

TOL Intake 6 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
 $12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM521 Facilitate performance development processes Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 3/04/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50120-LEADER - Diploma of Business (Leadership) – JOB TRAINER 

TOL Intake 7 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
 $12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM521 Facilitate performance development processes Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 9/05/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50120-LEADER - Diploma of Business (Leadership) – JOB TRAINER 

TOL Intake 8 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
 $12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBFIN501 Manage budgets and financial plans Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM412 Support employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBHRM521 Facilitate performance development processes Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS501 Manage business resources Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSUS511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 27/06/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50320 - Diploma of Human Resource Management 
TOL Intake 1 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM521 Facilitate performance development processes Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM522 Manage employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM523 Coordinate the learning and development of teams and Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBHRM524 

individuals 
Coordinate workforce plan implementation 

 
Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 

 
$735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM527 Coordinate human resource functions and processes Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM529 Coordinate separation and termination processes Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBWHS411 Implement and monitor WHS policies, procedures and Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

  programs        

Last updated: 21/08/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50320 - Diploma of Human Resource Management 
TOL Intake 2 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM521 Facilitate performance development processes Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM522 Manage employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM523 Coordinate the learning and development of teams and Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBHRM524 

individuals 
Coordinate workforce plan implementation 

 
Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 

 
$735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM527 Coordinate human resource functions and processes Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM529 Coordinate separation and termination processes Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBWHS411 Implement and monitor WHS policies, procedures and Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

  programs        

Last updated: 9/10/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period: 

VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 

BSB50320 - Diploma of Human Resource Management 

TOL Intake 3 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 

$12,063 
 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 24/05/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM521 Facilitate performance development processes Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 24/05/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM522 Manage employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 24/05/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM523 Coordinate the learning and development of teams and Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 24/05/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBHRM524 

individuals 
Coordinate workforce plan implementation 

 
Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 24/05/2024 

 
N/A N/A 

BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 24/05/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM527 Coordinate human resource functions and processes Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 24/05/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM529 Coordinate separation and termination processes Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 24/05/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 24/05/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 24/05/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 24/05/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBWHS411 Implement and monitor WHS policies, procedures and Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 24/05/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
  programs        

Last updated: 20/11/2023 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50320 - Diploma of Human Resource Management 
TOL Intake 4 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM521 Facilitate performance development processes Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM522 Manage employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM523 Coordinate the learning and development of teams and Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBHRM524 

individuals 
Coordinate workforce plan implementation 

 
Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 

 
$772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM527 Coordinate human resource functions and processes Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM529 Coordinate separation and termination processes Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBWHS411 Implement and monitor WHS policies, procedures and Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

  programs        

Last updated: 20/12/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50320 - Diploma of Human Resource Management 
TOL Intake 5 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM521 Facilitate performance development processes Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM522 Manage employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM523 Coordinate the learning and development of teams and Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBHRM524 

individuals 
Coordinate workforce plan implementation 

 
Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 

 
$772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM527 Coordinate human resource functions and processes Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM529 Coordinate separation and termination processes Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBWHS411 Implement and monitor WHS policies, procedures and Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

  programs        

Last updated: 8/02/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50320 - Diploma of Human Resource Management 
TOL Intake 6 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM521 Facilitate performance development processes Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM522 Manage employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM523 Coordinate the learning and development of teams and Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBHRM524 

individuals 
Coordinate workforce plan implementation 

 
Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 

 
$772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM527 Coordinate human resource functions and processes Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM529 Coordinate separation and termination processes Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBWHS411 Implement and monitor WHS policies, procedures and Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

  programs        

Last updated: 3/04/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50320 - Diploma of Human Resource Management 
TOL Intake 7 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM521 Facilitate performance development processes Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM522 Manage employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM523 Coordinate the learning and development of teams and Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBHRM524 

individuals 
Coordinate workforce plan implementation 

 
Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 

 
$772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM527 Coordinate human resource functions and processes Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBHRM529 Coordinate separation and termination processes Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBWHS411 Implement and monitor WHS policies, procedures and Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

  programs        

Last updated: 9/05/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period: 

VSL Limit 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 

BSB50320 - Diploma of Human Resource Management 

TOL Intake 8 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 

$12,063 
 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM521 Facilitate performance development processes Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM522 Manage employee and industrial relations Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM523 Coordinate the learning and development of teams and Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBHRM524 

individuals 
Coordinate workforce plan implementation 

 
Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 

 
$772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM525 Manage recruitment and onboarding Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM527 Coordinate human resource functions and processes Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBHRM529 Coordinate separation and termination processes Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBLDR523 Lead and manage effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPMG430 Undertake project work Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBWHS411 Implement and monitor WHS policies, procedures and Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
  programs        

Last updated: 27/06/2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50520 - Diploma of Library and Information Services 
TOL Intake 1 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCMM411 Make presentations Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS403 Obtain information from external and networked sources Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS404 Search library and information databases Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS407 Consolidate and maintain library industry knowledge Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS502 Coordinate data management Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS503 Monitor compliance with copyright and licence requirements Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS504 Maintain digital repositories Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS507 Use advanced functions of integrated library management Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBINS508 

systems 
Research and analyse information to meet library customer 

 
Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBINS509 

needs 
Promote literature and reading 

 
Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS510 Develop community and stakeholder relationships in a library Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
 

BSBINS511 
environment 
Develop and promote library activities, events and public 

 
Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBINS516 

programs 
Undertake cataloguing activities 

 
Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS602 Extend own information literacy skills to locate information Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security awareness and best Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

  
ICTSAS432 

practices 
Identify and resolve client ICT problems 

 
Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 

Last updated: 21/08/2023 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50520 - Diploma of Library and Information Services 
TOL Intake 2 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCMM411 Make presentations Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS403 Obtain information from external and networked sources Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS404 Search library and information databases Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS407 Consolidate and maintain library industry knowledge Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS502 Coordinate data management Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS503 Monitor compliance with copyright and licence requirements Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS504 Maintain digital repositories Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS507 Use advanced functions of integrated library management Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBINS508 

systems 
Research and analyse information to meet library customer 

 
Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBINS509 

needs 
Promote literature and reading 

 
Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS510 Develop community and stakeholder relationships in a library Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
 

BSBINS511 
environment 
Develop and promote library activities, events and public 

 
Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBINS516 

programs 
Undertake cataloguing activities 

 
Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS602 Extend own information literacy skills to locate information Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security awareness and best Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

  
ICTSAS432 

practices 
Identify and resolve client ICT problems 

 
Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 

Last updated: 9/10/2023 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period: 

VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 

BSB50520 - Diploma of Library and Information Services 

TOL Intake 3 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 

$18,097 
 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBCMM411 Make presentations Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS403 Obtain information from external and networked sources Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS404 Search library and information databases Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS407 Consolidate and maintain library industry knowledge Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS502 Coordinate data management Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS503 Monitor compliance with copyright and licence requirements Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS504 Maintain digital repositories Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS507 Use advanced functions of integrated library management Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBINS508 

systems 

Research and analyse information to meet library customer 

 
Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBINS509 

needs 
Promote literature and reading 

 
Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS510 Develop community and stakeholder relationships in a library Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBINS511 

environment 

Develop and promote library activities, events and public 

 
Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBINS516 

programs 
Undertake cataloguing activities 

 
Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS602 Extend own information literacy skills to locate information Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security awareness and best Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

  
ICTSAS432 

practices 
Identify and resolve client ICT problems 

 
Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 

Last updated: 20/11/2023 

 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50520 - Diploma of Library and Information Services 
TOL Intake 4 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCMM411 Make presentations Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS403 Obtain information from external and networked sources Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS404 Search library and information databases Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS407 Consolidate and maintain library industry knowledge Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS502 Coordinate data management Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS503 Monitor compliance with copyright and licence requirements Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS504 Maintain digital repositories Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS507 Use advanced functions of integrated library management Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBINS508 

systems 
Research and analyse information to meet library customer 

 
Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBINS509 

needs 
Promote literature and reading 

 
Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS510 Develop community and stakeholder relationships in a library Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
 

BSBINS511 
environment 
Develop and promote library activities, events and public 

 
Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBINS516 

programs 
Undertake cataloguing activities 

 
Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS602 Extend own information literacy skills to locate information Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security awareness and best Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

  
ICTSAS432 

practices 
Identify and resolve client ICT problems 

 
Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 

Last updated: 20/12/2023 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50520 - Diploma of Library and Information Services 
TOL Intake 5 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCMM411 Make presentations Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS403 Obtain information from external and networked sources Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS404 Search library and information databases Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS407 Consolidate and maintain library industry knowledge Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS502 Coordinate data management Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS503 Monitor compliance with copyright and licence requirements Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS504 Maintain digital repositories Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS507 Use advanced functions of integrated library management Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBINS508 

systems 
Research and analyse information to meet library customer 

 
Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBINS509 

needs 
Promote literature and reading 

 
Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS510 Develop community and stakeholder relationships in a library Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
 

BSBINS511 
environment 
Develop and promote library activities, events and public 

 
Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBINS516 

programs 
Undertake cataloguing activities 

 
Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS602 Extend own information literacy skills to locate information Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security awareness and best Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

  
ICTSAS432 

practices 
Identify and resolve client ICT problems 

 
Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 

Last updated: 8/02/2024 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50520 - Diploma of Library and Information Services 
TOL Intake 6 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCMM411 Make presentations Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS403 Obtain information from external and networked sources Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS404 Search library and information databases Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS407 Consolidate and maintain library industry knowledge Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS502 Coordinate data management Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS503 Monitor compliance with copyright and licence requirements Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS504 Maintain digital repositories Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS507 Use advanced functions of integrated library management Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBINS508 

systems 
Research and analyse information to meet library customer 

 
Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBINS509 

needs 
Promote literature and reading 

 
Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS510 Develop community and stakeholder relationships in a library Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
 

BSBINS511 
environment 
Develop and promote library activities, events and public 

 
Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBINS516 

programs 
Undertake cataloguing activities 

 
Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS602 Extend own information literacy skills to locate information Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security awareness and best Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

  
ICTSAS432 

practices 
Identify and resolve client ICT problems 

 
Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 

Last updated: 3/04/2024 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50520 - Diploma of Library and Information Services 
TOL Intake 7 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCMM411 Make presentations Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS403 Obtain information from external and networked sources Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS404 Search library and information databases Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS407 Consolidate and maintain library industry knowledge Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS502 Coordinate data management Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS503 Monitor compliance with copyright and licence requirements Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS504 Maintain digital repositories Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBINS507 Use advanced functions of integrated library management Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBINS508 

systems 
Research and analyse information to meet library customer 

 
Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBINS509 

needs 
Promote literature and reading 

 
Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS510 Develop community and stakeholder relationships in a library Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
 

BSBINS511 
environment 
Develop and promote library activities, events and public 

 
Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBINS516 

programs 
Undertake cataloguing activities 

 
Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS602 Extend own information literacy skills to locate information Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security awareness and best Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

  
ICTSAS432 

practices 
Identify and resolve client ICT problems 

 
Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 

Last updated: 9/05/2024 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period: 

VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 

BSB50520 - Diploma of Library and Information Services 

TOL Intake 8 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 

$18,097 
 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBCMM411 Make presentations Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS403 Obtain information from external and networked sources Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS404 Search library and information databases Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS407 Consolidate and maintain library industry knowledge Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS502 Coordinate data management Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS503 Monitor compliance with copyright and licence requirements Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS504 Maintain digital repositories Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS507 Use advanced functions of integrated library management Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBINS508 

systems 

Research and analyse information to meet library customer 
 

Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBINS509 

needs 
Promote literature and reading 

 
Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS510 Develop community and stakeholder relationships in a library Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBINS511 

environment 

Develop and promote library activities, events and public 
 

Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 
BSBINS516 

programs 
Undertake cataloguing activities 

 
Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBINS602 Extend own information literacy skills to locate information Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security awareness and best Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

  
ICTSAS432 

practices 
Identify and resolve client ICT problems 

 
Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 

Last updated: 27/06/2024 

 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50720 - Diploma of Paralegal Services 
TOL Intake 1 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG421 Apply understanding of the Australian legal system Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG422 Maintain a file in a legal services environment Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG521 Conduct and apply legal research Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG526 Apply legal principles in criminal law matters Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG527 Apply legal principles in family law matters Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG528 Apply legal principles in property law matters Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG532 Assist with court procedure Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG534 Take instructions in a legal services environment Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBTWK401 Build and maintain business relationships Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
 BSBWRT411 Write complex documents Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 

Last updated: 21/08/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50720 - Diploma of Paralegal Services 
TOL Intake 2 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG421 Apply understanding of the Australian legal system Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG422 Maintain a file in a legal services environment Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG521 Conduct and apply legal research Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG526 Apply legal principles in criminal law matters Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG527 Apply legal principles in family law matters Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG528 Apply legal principles in property law matters Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG532 Assist with court procedure Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG534 Take instructions in a legal services environment Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBTWK401 Build and maintain business relationships Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
 BSBWRT411 Write complex documents Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 

Last updated: 9/10/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period: 

VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 

BSB50720 - Diploma of Paralegal Services 

TOL Intake 3 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 

$12,063 
 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBLEG421 Apply understanding of the Australian legal system Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBLEG422 Maintain a file in a legal services environment Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBLEG521 Conduct and apply legal research Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBLEG526 Apply legal principles in criminal law matters Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBLEG527 Apply legal principles in family law matters Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBLEG528 Apply legal principles in property law matters Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBLEG532 Assist with court procedure Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBLEG534 Take instructions in a legal services environment Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBTWK401 Build and maintain business relationships Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBWRT411 Write complex documents Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 20/11/2023 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50720 - Diploma of Paralegal Services 
TOL Intake 4 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG421 Apply understanding of the Australian legal system Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG422 Maintain a file in a legal services environment Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG521 Conduct and apply legal research Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG526 Apply legal principles in criminal law matters Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG527 Apply legal principles in family law matters Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG528 Apply legal principles in property law matters Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG532 Assist with court procedure Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG534 Take instructions in a legal services environment Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBTWK401 Build and maintain business relationships Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
 BSBWRT411 Write complex documents Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 

Last updated: 20/12/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50720 - Diploma of Paralegal Services 
TOL Intake 5 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG421 Apply understanding of the Australian legal system Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG422 Maintain a file in a legal services environment Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG521 Conduct and apply legal research Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG526 Apply legal principles in criminal law matters Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG527 Apply legal principles in family law matters Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG528 Apply legal principles in property law matters Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG532 Assist with court procedure Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG534 Take instructions in a legal services environment Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBTWK401 Build and maintain business relationships Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
 BSBWRT411 Write complex documents Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 

Last updated: 8/02/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50720 - Diploma of Paralegal Services 
TOL Intake 6 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG421 Apply understanding of the Australian legal system Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG422 Maintain a file in a legal services environment Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG521 Conduct and apply legal research Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG526 Apply legal principles in criminal law matters Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG527 Apply legal principles in family law matters Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG528 Apply legal principles in property law matters Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG532 Assist with court procedure Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG534 Take instructions in a legal services environment Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBTWK401 Build and maintain business relationships Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
 BSBWRT411 Write complex documents Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 

Last updated: 3/04/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50720 - Diploma of Paralegal Services 
TOL Intake 7 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG421 Apply understanding of the Australian legal system Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG422 Maintain a file in a legal services environment Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG521 Conduct and apply legal research Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG526 Apply legal principles in criminal law matters Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG527 Apply legal principles in family law matters Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG528 Apply legal principles in property law matters Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG532 Assist with court procedure Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBLEG534 Take instructions in a legal services environment Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBTWK401 Build and maintain business relationships Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
 BSBWRT411 Write complex documents Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 

Last updated: 9/05/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period: 

VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 

BSB50720 - Diploma of Paralegal Services 

TOL Intake 8 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 

$12,063 
 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBLEG421 Apply understanding of the Australian legal system Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBLEG422 Maintain a file in a legal services environment Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBLEG521 Conduct and apply legal research Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBLEG526 Apply legal principles in criminal law matters Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBLEG527 Apply legal principles in family law matters Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBLEG528 Apply legal principles in property law matters Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBLEG532 Assist with court procedure Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBLEG534 Take instructions in a legal services environment Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
 BSBTWK401 Build and maintain business relationships Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
 BSBWRT411 Write complex documents Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 

Last updated: 27/06/2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50820 - Diploma of Project Management 
TOL Intake 1 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBPMG530 Manage project scope Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG531 Manage project time Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG532 Manage project quality Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG533 Manage project cost Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG534 Manage project human resources Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG535 Manage project information and communication Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG536 Manage project risk Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG537 Manage project procurement Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG538 Manage project stakeholder engagement Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG540 Manage project integration Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBSTR502 Facilitate continuous improvement Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 21/08/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50820 - Diploma of Project Management 
TOL Intake 2 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBPMG530 Manage project scope Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG531 Manage project time Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG532 Manage project quality Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG533 Manage project cost Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG534 Manage project human resources Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG535 Manage project information and communication Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG536 Manage project risk Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG537 Manage project procurement Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG538 Manage project stakeholder engagement Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG540 Manage project integration Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
BSBSTR502 Facilitate continuous improvement Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 9/10/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period: 

VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 

BSB50820 - Diploma of Project Management 

TOL Intake 3 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 

$12,063 
 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBPMG530 Manage project scope Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPMG531 Manage project time Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPMG532 Manage project quality Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPMG533 Manage project cost Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPMG534 Manage project human resources Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPMG535 Manage project information and communication Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPMG536 Manage project risk Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPMG537 Manage project procurement Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPMG538 Manage project stakeholder engagement Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPMG540 Manage project integration Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBSTR502 Facilitate continuous improvement Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 20/11/2023 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50820 - Diploma of Project Management 
TOL Intake 4 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 

BSBPMG530 Manage project scope Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG531 Manage project time Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG532 Manage project quality Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG533 Manage project cost Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG534 Manage project human resources Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG535 Manage project information and communication Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG536 Manage project risk Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG537 Manage project procurement Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG538 Manage project stakeholder engagement Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG540 Manage project integration Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBSTR502 Facilitate continuous improvement Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 20/12/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50820 - Diploma of Project Management 
TOL Intake 5 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 

BSBPMG530 Manage project scope Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG531 Manage project time Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG532 Manage project quality Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG533 Manage project cost Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG534 Manage project human resources Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG535 Manage project information and communication Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG536 Manage project risk Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG537 Manage project procurement Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG538 Manage project stakeholder engagement Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG540 Manage project integration Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBSTR502 Facilitate continuous improvement Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 8/02/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50820 - Diploma of Project Management 
TOL Intake 6 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 

BSBPMG530 Manage project scope Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG531 Manage project time Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG532 Manage project quality Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG533 Manage project cost Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG534 Manage project human resources Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG535 Manage project information and communication Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG536 Manage project risk Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG537 Manage project procurement Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG538 Manage project stakeholder engagement Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG540 Manage project integration Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBSTR502 Facilitate continuous improvement Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $772.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 3/04/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50820 - Diploma of Project Management 
TOL Intake 7 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 

BSBPMG530 Manage project scope Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG531 Manage project time Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG532 Manage project quality Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG533 Manage project cost Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG534 Manage project human resources Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG535 Manage project information and communication Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG536 Manage project risk Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG537 Manage project procurement Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG538 Manage project stakeholder engagement Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBPMG540 Manage project integration Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
BSBSTR502 Facilitate continuous improvement Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 9/05/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period: 

VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 

BSB50820 - Diploma of Project Management 

TOL Intake 8 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 

$12,063 
 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBPMG530 Manage project scope Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPMG531 Manage project time Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPMG532 Manage project quality Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPMG533 Manage project cost Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPMG534 Manage project human resources Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPMG535 Manage project information and communication Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPMG536 Manage project risk Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPMG537 Manage project procurement Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPMG538 Manage project stakeholder engagement Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBPMG540 Manage project integration Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

BSBSTR502 Facilitate continuous improvement Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 
 BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $772.00 N/A N/A 

 

Last updated: 27/06/2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50820 - Diploma of Project Management – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 1 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBPMG530 Manage project scope Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG531 Manage project time Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG532 Manage project quality Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG533 Manage project cost Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG534 Manage project human resources Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG535 Manage project information and communication Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG536 Manage project risk Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG537 Manage project procurement Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG538 Manage project stakeholder engagement Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG540 Manage project integration Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSTR502 Facilitate continuous improvement Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 21/08/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50820 - Diploma of Project Management – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 2 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBPMG530 Manage project scope Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG531 Manage project time Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG532 Manage project quality Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG533 Manage project cost Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG534 Manage project human resources Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG535 Manage project information and communication Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG536 Manage project risk Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG537 Manage project procurement Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG538 Manage project stakeholder engagement Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG540 Manage project integration Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSTR502 Facilitate continuous improvement Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 9/10/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50820 - Diploma of Project Management – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 3 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBPMG530 Manage project scope Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG531 Manage project time Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG532 Manage project quality Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG533 Manage project cost Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG534 Manage project human resources Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG535 Manage project information and communication Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG536 Manage project risk Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG537 Manage project procurement Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG538 Manage project stakeholder engagement Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG540 Manage project integration Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSTR502 Facilitate continuous improvement Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 20/12/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50820 - Diploma of Project Management – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 4 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBPMG530 Manage project scope Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG531 Manage project time Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG532 Manage project quality Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG533 Manage project cost Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG534 Manage project human resources Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG535 Manage project information and communication Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG536 Manage project risk Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG537 Manage project procurement Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG538 Manage project stakeholder engagement Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG540 Manage project integration Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSTR502 Facilitate continuous improvement Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 20/12/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50820 - Diploma of Project Management – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 5 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBPMG530 Manage project scope Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG531 Manage project time Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG532 Manage project quality Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG533 Manage project cost Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG534 Manage project human resources Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG535 Manage project information and communication Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG536 Manage project risk Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG537 Manage project procurement Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG538 Manage project stakeholder engagement Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG540 Manage project integration Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSTR502 Facilitate continuous improvement Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 8/02/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50820 - Diploma of Project Management – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 6 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBPMG530 Manage project scope Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG531 Manage project time Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG532 Manage project quality Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG533 Manage project cost Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG534 Manage project human resources Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG535 Manage project information and communication Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG536 Manage project risk Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG537 Manage project procurement Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG538 Manage project stakeholder engagement Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG540 Manage project integration Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSTR502 Facilitate continuous improvement Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 3/04/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
BSB50820 - Diploma of Project Management – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 7 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBPMG530 Manage project scope Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG531 Manage project time Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG532 Manage project quality Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG533 Manage project cost Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG534 Manage project human resources Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG535 Manage project information and communication Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG536 Manage project risk Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG537 Manage project procurement Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG538 Manage project stakeholder engagement Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBPMG540 Manage project integration Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
BSBSTR502 Facilitate continuous improvement Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 

Last updated: 9/05/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period: 

VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 

BSB50820 - Diploma of Project Management – JOB TRAINER 

TOL Intake 8 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 

$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBPMG530 Manage project scope Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

BSBPMG531 Manage project time Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

BSBPMG532 Manage project quality Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

BSBPMG533 Manage project cost Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

BSBPMG534 Manage project human resources Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

BSBPMG535 Manage project information and communication Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

BSBPMG536 Manage project risk Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

BSBPMG537 Manage project procurement Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

BSBPMG538 Manage project stakeholder engagement Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

BSBPMG540 Manage project integration Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

BSBSTR502 Facilitate continuous improvement Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 
 BSBTWK503 Manage meetings Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $735.00 $12.00 $12.00 

 

Last updated: 27/06/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
CHC50121 - Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 
TOL Intake 1 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a workplace leader Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $520.00 $93.00 $5.00 
BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work environments Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $520.00 $93.00 $5.00 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $520.00 $93.00 $5.00 
CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy environment for children Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $520.00 $93.00 $5.00 
CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood learning, development and Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $520.00 $93.00 $5.00 

 
CHCECE043 

wellbeing 
Nurture creativity in children 

 
Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 

 
$520.00 

 
$93.00 

 
$5.00 

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children’s education and care Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $520.00 $93.00 $5.00 
 

CHCECE045 
service 
Foster positive and respectful interactions and behaviour in 

 
Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 

 
$520.00 

 
$93.00 

 
$5.00 

 
CHCECE046 

children 
Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 

 
Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 

 
$520.00 

 
$93.00 

 
$5.00 

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform children’s learning Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $520.00 $93.00 $5.00 
CHCECE048 Plan and implement children’s education and care Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $520.00 $93.00 $5.00 

 
CHCECE049 

curriculum 
Embed environmental responsibility in service operations 

 
Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 

 
$520.00 

 
$93.00 

 
$5.00 

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children’s families Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $520.00 $93.00 $5.00 
CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and complaints about the service Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $520.00 $93.00 $5.00 
CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $520.00 $93.00 $5.00 

Last updated: 21/08/2023 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
CHC50121 - Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 
TOL Intake 2 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a workplace leader Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $520.00 $93.00 $5.00 
BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work environments Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $520.00 $93.00 $5.00 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $520.00 $93.00 $5.00 
CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy environment for children Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $520.00 $93.00 $5.00 
CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood learning, development and Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $520.00 $93.00 $5.00 

 
CHCECE043 

wellbeing 
Nurture creativity in children 

 
Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 

 
$520.00 

 
$93.00 

 
$5.00 

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children’s education and care Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $520.00 $93.00 $5.00 
 

CHCECE045 
service 
Foster positive and respectful interactions and behaviour in 

 
Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 

 
$520.00 

 
$93.00 

 
$5.00 

 
CHCECE046 

children 
Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 

 
Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 

 
$520.00 

 
$93.00 

 
$5.00 

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform children’s learning Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $520.00 $93.00 $5.00 
CHCECE048 Plan and implement children’s education and care Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $520.00 $93.00 $5.00 

 
CHCECE049 

curriculum 
Embed environmental responsibility in service operations 

 
Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 

 
$520.00 

 
$93.00 

 
$5.00 

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children’s families Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $520.00 $93.00 $5.00 
CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and complaints about the service Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $520.00 $93.00 $5.00 
CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $520.00 $93.00 $5.00 

Last updated: 9/10/2023 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
CHC50121 - Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 
TOL Intake 3 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a workplace leader Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work environments Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy environment for children Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood learning, development and Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 

 
CHCECE043 

wellbeing 
Nurture creativity in children 

 
Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 

 
$546.00 

 
$100.00 

 
$5.00 

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children’s education and care Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
 

CHCECE045 
service 
Foster positive and respectful interactions and behaviour in 

 
Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 

 
$546.00 

 
$100.00 

 
$5.00 

 
CHCECE046 

children 
Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 

 
Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 

 
$546.00 

 
$100.00 

 
$5.00 

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform children’s learning Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
CHCECE048 Plan and implement children’s education and care Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 

 
CHCECE049 

curriculum 
Embed environmental responsibility in service operations 

 
Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 

 
$546.00 

 
$100.00 

 
$5.00 

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children’s families Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and complaints about the service Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 

Last updated: 20/12/2023 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
CHC50121 - Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 
TOL Intake 4 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a workplace leader Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work environments Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy environment for children Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood learning, development and Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 

 
CHCECE043 

wellbeing 
Nurture creativity in children 

 
Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 

 
$546.00 

 
$100.00 

 
$5.00 

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children’s education and care Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
 

CHCECE045 
service 
Foster positive and respectful interactions and behaviour in 

 
Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 

 
$546.00 

 
$100.00 

 
$5.00 

 
CHCECE046 

children 
Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 

 
Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 

 
$546.00 

 
$100.00 

 
$5.00 

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform children’s learning Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
CHCECE048 Plan and implement children’s education and care Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 

 
CHCECE049 

curriculum 
Embed environmental responsibility in service operations 

 
Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 

 
$546.00 

 
$100.00 

 
$5.00 

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children’s families Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and complaints about the service Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 

Last updated: 20/12/2023 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
CHC50121 - Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 
TOL Intake 5 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a workplace leader Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work environments Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy environment for children Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood learning, development and Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 

 
CHCECE043 

wellbeing 
Nurture creativity in children 

 
Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 

 
$546.00 

 
$100.00 

 
$5.00 

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children’s education and care Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
 

CHCECE045 
service 
Foster positive and respectful interactions and behaviour in 

 
Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 

 
$546.00 

 
$100.00 

 
$5.00 

 
CHCECE046 

children 
Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 

 
Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 

 
$546.00 

 
$100.00 

 
$5.00 

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform children’s learning Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
CHCECE048 Plan and implement children’s education and care Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 

 
CHCECE049 

curriculum 
Embed environmental responsibility in service operations 

 
Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 

 
$546.00 

 
$100.00 

 
$5.00 

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children’s families Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and complaints about the service Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 

Last updated: 8/02/2024 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
CHC50121 - Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 
TOL Intake 6 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a workplace leader Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work environments Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy environment for children Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood learning, development and Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 

 
CHCECE043 

wellbeing 
Nurture creativity in children 

 
Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 

 
$546.00 

 
$100.00 

 
$5.00 

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children’s education and care Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
 

CHCECE045 
service 
Foster positive and respectful interactions and behaviour in 

 
Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 

 
$546.00 

 
$100.00 

 
$5.00 

 
CHCECE046 

children 
Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 

 
Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 

 
$546.00 

 
$100.00 

 
$5.00 

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform children’s learning Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
CHCECE048 Plan and implement children’s education and care Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 

 
CHCECE049 

curriculum 
Embed environmental responsibility in service operations 

 
Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 

 
$546.00 

 
$100.00 

 
$5.00 

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children’s families Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and complaints about the service Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 

Last updated: 3/04/2024 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
CHC50121 - Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 
TOL Intake 7 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a workplace leader Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work environments Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy environment for children Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood learning, development and Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 

 
CHCECE043 

wellbeing 
Nurture creativity in children 

 
Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 

 
$546.00 

 
$100.00 

 
$5.00 

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children’s education and care Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
 

CHCECE045 
service 
Foster positive and respectful interactions and behaviour in 

 
Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 

 
$546.00 

 
$100.00 

 
$5.00 

 
CHCECE046 

children 
Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 

 
Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 

 
$546.00 

 
$100.00 

 
$5.00 

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform children’s learning Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
CHCECE048 Plan and implement children’s education and care Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 

 
CHCECE049 

curriculum 
Embed environmental responsibility in service operations 

 
Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 

 
$546.00 

 
$100.00 

 
$5.00 

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children’s families Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and complaints about the service Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 
CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 

Last updated: 9/05/2024 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period: 

VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 

CHC50121 - Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 

TOL Intake 8 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 

$18,097 
 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a workplace leader Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work environments Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 

CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy environment for children Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 

CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood learning, development and Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 

 
CHCECE043 

wellbeing 
Nurture creativity in children 

 
Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 

 

$546.00 

 

$100.00 

 

$5.00 

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children’s education and care Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 

 
CHCECE045 

service 

Foster positive and respectful interactions and behaviour in 
 

Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 

 

$546.00 

 

$100.00 

 

$5.00 

 
CHCECE046 

children 
Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 

 
Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 

 

$546.00 

 

$100.00 

 

$5.00 

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform children’s learning Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 

CHCECE048 Plan and implement children’s education and care Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 

 
CHCECE049 

curriculum 
Embed environmental responsibility in service operations 

 
Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 

 

$546.00 

 

$100.00 

 

$5.00 

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children’s families Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 

CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and complaints about the service Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $546.00 $100.00 $5.00 

Last updated: 27/06/2024 

 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
CHC50121 - Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 1 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing  
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a workplace leader Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work environments Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy environment for children Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood learning, development and Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 

 
CHCECE043 

wellbeing 
Nurture creativity in children 

 
Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 

 
$520.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$10.00 

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children’s education and care Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
 

CHCECE045 
service 
Foster positive and respectful interactions and behaviour in 

 
Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 

 
$520.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$10.00 

 
CHCECE046 

children 
Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 

 
Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 

 
$520.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$10.00 

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform children’s learning Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
CHCECE048 Plan and implement children’s education and care Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 

 
CHCECE049 

curriculum 
Embed environmental responsibility in service operations 

 
Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 

 
$520.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$10.00 

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children’s families Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and complaints about the service Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 

Last updated: 21/08/2023 
 
 
 

 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
CHC50121 - Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 2 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing  
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a workplace leader Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work environments Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy environment for children Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood learning, development and Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 

 
CHCECE043 

wellbeing 
Nurture creativity in children 

 
Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 

 
$520.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$10.00 

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children’s education and care Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
 

CHCECE045 
service 
Foster positive and respectful interactions and behaviour in 

 
Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 

 
$520.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$10.00 

 
CHCECE046 

children 
Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 

 
Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 

 
$520.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$10.00 

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform children’s learning Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
CHCECE048 Plan and implement children’s education and care Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 

 
CHCECE049 

curriculum 
Embed environmental responsibility in service operations 

 
Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 

 
$520.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$10.00 

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children’s families Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and complaints about the service Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 

Last updated: 9/10/2023 
 
 
 

 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
CHC50121 - Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 3 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing  
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a workplace leader Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work environments Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy environment for children Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood learning, development and Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 

 
CHCECE043 

wellbeing 
Nurture creativity in children 

 
Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 

 
$520.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$10.00 

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children’s education and care Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
 

CHCECE045 
service 
Foster positive and respectful interactions and behaviour in 

 
Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 

 
$520.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$10.00 

 
CHCECE046 

children 
Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 

 
Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 

 
$520.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$10.00 

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform children’s learning Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
CHCECE048 Plan and implement children’s education and care Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 

 
CHCECE049 

curriculum 
Embed environmental responsibility in service operations 

 
Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 

 
$520.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$10.00 

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children’s families Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and complaints about the service Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 

Last updated: 20/12/2023 
 
 
 

 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
CHC50121 - Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 4 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing  
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a workplace leader Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work environments Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy environment for children Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood learning, development and Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 

 
CHCECE043 

wellbeing 
Nurture creativity in children 

 
Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 

 
$520.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$10.00 

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children’s education and care Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
 

CHCECE045 
service 
Foster positive and respectful interactions and behaviour in 

 
Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 

 
$520.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$10.00 

 
CHCECE046 

children 
Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 

 
Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 

 
$520.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$10.00 

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform children’s learning Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
CHCECE048 Plan and implement children’s education and care Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 

 
CHCECE049 

curriculum 
Embed environmental responsibility in service operations 

 
Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 

 
$520.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$10.00 

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children’s families Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and complaints about the service Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 

Last updated: 20/12/2023 
 
 
 

 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
CHC50121 - Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 5 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing  
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a workplace leader Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work environments Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy environment for children Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood learning, development and Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 

 
CHCECE043 

wellbeing 
Nurture creativity in children 

 
Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 

 
$520.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$10.00 

CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children’s education and care Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
 

CHCECE045 
service 
Foster positive and respectful interactions and behaviour in 

 
Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 

 
$520.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$10.00 

 
CHCECE046 

children 
Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 

 
Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 

 
$520.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$10.00 

CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform children’s learning Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
CHCECE048 Plan and implement children’s education and care Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 

 
CHCECE049 

curriculum 
Embed environmental responsibility in service operations 

 
Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 

 
$520.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$10.00 

CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children’s families Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and complaints about the service Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 
CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $520.00 $10.00 $10.00 

Last updated: 8/02/2024 
 
 
 

 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
FNS50222 - Diploma of Accounting 

TOL Intake 1 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLDR413 Lead effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $837.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTEC402 Design and produce complex spreadsheets Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $837.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC521 Provide financial and business performance information Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $837.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC522 Prepare tax documentation for individuals Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $837.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC523 Manage budgets and forecasts Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $837.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC524 Prepare financial reports for corporate entities Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $837.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC526 Implement and maintain internal control procedures Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $837.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC527 Provide management accounting information Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $837.00 N/A N/A 
FNSINC514 Apply ethical frameworks and principles to make and act Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $837.00 N/A N/A 

 
FNSTPB411 

upon decisions 
Complete business activity and instalment activity 

 
Online self-directed 

 
22/01/2024 

 
09/02/2024 

 
12/04/2024 

 
$837.00 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

  
FNSTPB412 

statements 
Establish and maintain payroll systems 

 
Online self-directed 

 
22/01/2024 

 
09/02/2024 

 
12/04/2024 

 
$837.00 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 

Last updated: 21/08/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
FNS50222 - Diploma of Accounting 

TOL Intake 2 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLDR413 Lead effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $837.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTEC402 Design and produce complex spreadsheets Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $837.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC521 Provide financial and business performance information Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $837.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC522 Prepare tax documentation for individuals Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $837.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC523 Manage budgets and forecasts Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $837.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC524 Prepare financial reports for corporate entities Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $837.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC526 Implement and maintain internal control procedures Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $837.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC527 Provide management accounting information Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $837.00 N/A N/A 
FNSINC514 Apply ethical frameworks and principles to make and act Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $837.00 N/A N/A 

 
FNSTPB411 

upon decisions 
Complete business activity and instalment activity 

 
Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 

 
$837.00 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

  
FNSTPB412 

statements 
Establish and maintain payroll systems 

 
Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 

 
$837.00 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 

Last updated: 9/10/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period: 

VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 

FNS50222 - Diploma of Accounting 

TOL Intake 3 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 

$12,063 
 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBLDR413 Lead effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 

BSBTEC402 Design and produce complex spreadsheets Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 

FNSACC521 Provide financial and business performance information Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 

FNSACC522 Prepare tax documentation for individuals Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 

FNSACC523 Manage budgets and forecasts Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 

FNSACC524 Prepare financial reports for corporate entities Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 

FNSACC526 Implement and maintain internal control procedures Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 

FNSACC527 Provide management accounting information Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 

FNSINC514 Apply ethical frameworks and principles to make and act Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 

 
FNSTPB411 

upon decisions 

Complete business activity and instalment activity 

 
Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 

 

$891.00 

 
N/A 

 

N/A 

  
FNSTPB412 

statements 
Establish and maintain payroll systems 

 
Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 

 

$891.00 

 
N/A 

 

N/A 
 

Last updated: 20/11/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
FNS50222 - Diploma of Accounting 

TOL Intake 4 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLDR413 Lead effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTEC402 Design and produce complex spreadsheets Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC521 Provide financial and business performance information Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC522 Prepare tax documentation for individuals Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC523 Manage budgets and forecasts Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC524 Prepare financial reports for corporate entities Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC526 Implement and maintain internal control procedures Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC527 Provide management accounting information Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 
FNSINC514 Apply ethical frameworks and principles to make and act Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 

 
FNSTPB411 

upon decisions 
Complete business activity and instalment activity 

 
Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 

 
$891.00 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

  
FNSTPB412 

statements 
Establish and maintain payroll systems 

 
Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 

 
$891.00 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 

Last updated: 20/12/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
FNS50222 - Diploma of Accounting 

TOL Intake 5 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLDR413 Lead effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTEC402 Design and produce complex spreadsheets Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC521 Provide financial and business performance information Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC522 Prepare tax documentation for individuals Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC523 Manage budgets and forecasts Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC524 Prepare financial reports for corporate entities Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC526 Implement and maintain internal control procedures Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC527 Provide management accounting information Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 
FNSINC514 Apply ethical frameworks and principles to make and act Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 

 
FNSTPB411 

upon decisions 
Complete business activity and instalment activity 

 
Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 

 
$891.00 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

  
FNSTPB412 

statements 
Establish and maintain payroll systems 

 
Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 

 
$891.00 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 

Last updated: 8/02/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
FNS50222 - Diploma of Accounting 

TOL Intake 6 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLDR413 Lead effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTEC402 Design and produce complex spreadsheets Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC521 Provide financial and business performance information Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC522 Prepare tax documentation for individuals Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC523 Manage budgets and forecasts Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC524 Prepare financial reports for corporate entities Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC526 Implement and maintain internal control procedures Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC527 Provide management accounting information Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 
FNSINC514 Apply ethical frameworks and principles to make and act Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $891.00 N/A N/A 

 
FNSTPB411 

upon decisions 
Complete business activity and instalment activity 

 
Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 

 
$891.00 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

  
FNSTPB412 

statements 
Establish and maintain payroll systems 

 
Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 

 
$891.00 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 

Last updated: 3/04/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
FNS50222 - Diploma of Accounting 

TOL Intake 7 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBLDR413 Lead effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $891.00 N/A N/A 
BSBTEC402 Design and produce complex spreadsheets Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $891.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC521 Provide financial and business performance information Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $891.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC522 Prepare tax documentation for individuals Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $891.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC523 Manage budgets and forecasts Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $891.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC524 Prepare financial reports for corporate entities Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $891.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC526 Implement and maintain internal control procedures Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $891.00 N/A N/A 
FNSACC527 Provide management accounting information Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $891.00 N/A N/A 
FNSINC514 Apply ethical frameworks and principles to make and act Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $891.00 N/A N/A 

 
FNSTPB411 

upon decisions 
Complete business activity and instalment activity 

 
Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 

 
$891.00 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

  
FNSTPB412 

statements 
Establish and maintain payroll systems 

 
Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 

 
$891.00 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 

Last updated: 9/05/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period: 

VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 

FNS50222 - Diploma of Accounting 

TOL Intake 8 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 

$12,063 
 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBLDR413 Lead effective workplace relationships Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $891.00 N/A N/A 

BSBTEC402 Design and produce complex spreadsheets Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $891.00 N/A N/A 

FNSACC521 Provide financial and business performance information Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $891.00 N/A N/A 

FNSACC522 Prepare tax documentation for individuals Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $891.00 N/A N/A 

FNSACC523 Manage budgets and forecasts Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $891.00 N/A N/A 

FNSACC524 Prepare financial reports for corporate entities Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $891.00 N/A N/A 

FNSACC526 Implement and maintain internal control procedures Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $891.00 N/A N/A 

FNSACC527 Provide management accounting information Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $891.00 N/A N/A 

FNSINC514 Apply ethical frameworks and principles to make and act Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $891.00 N/A N/A 

 
FNSTPB411 

upon decisions 

Complete business activity and instalment activity 
 

Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 

 

$891.00 
 

N/A 

 

N/A 

  
FNSTPB412 

statements 
Establish and maintain payroll systems 

 
Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 

 

$891.00 
 

N/A 

 

N/A 
 

Last updated: 27/06/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
ICT50220-FRTBCK - Diploma of Information Technology (Front End Web Development/Back End Web Development) 
TOL Intake 1 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT512 Originate and develop concepts Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security awareness and best Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 

 
BSBXTW401 

practices 
Lead and facilitate a team 

 
Online self-directed 

 
22/01/2024 

 
09/02/2024 

 
12/04/2024 

 
$848.00 

 
$682.00 

 
$632.00 

ICTCLD505 Implement cloud infrastructure with code Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
ICTDBS506 Design databases Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
ICTDBS507 Integrate databases with websites Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
ICTICT517 Match ICT needs with the strategic direction of the Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 

 
ICTICT530 

organisation 
Design user experience solutions 

 
Online self-directed 

 
22/01/2024 

 
09/02/2024 

 
12/04/2024 

 
$848.00 

 
$682.00 

 
$632.00 

ICTICT532 Apply IP, ethics and privacy in ICT environments Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
ICTPRG553 Create and develop REST APIs Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
ICTPRG554 Manage data persistence using noSQL data stores Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
ICTSAS527 Manage client problems Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
ICTWEB513 Build dynamic websites Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
ICTWEB514 Create dynamic web pages Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
ICTWEB518 Build a document using extensible markup language Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
ICTWEB519 Develop complex web page layouts Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
ICTWEB520 Develop complex cascading style sheets Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
ICTWEB521 Customise complex ICT content management systems Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
ICTWEB522 Develop website information architecture Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 

 ICTWEB525 Implement quality assurance process for websites Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
 

Last updated: 21/08/2023 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
ICT50220-FRTBCK - Diploma of Information Technology (Front End Web Development/Back End Web Development) 
TOL Intake 2 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT512 Originate and develop concepts Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security awareness and best Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 

 
BSBXTW401 

practices 
Lead and facilitate a team 

 
Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 

 
$848.00 

 
$682.00 

 
$632.00 

ICTCLD505 Implement cloud infrastructure with code Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
ICTDBS506 Design databases Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
ICTDBS507 Integrate databases with websites Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
ICTICT517 Match ICT needs with the strategic direction of the Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 

 
ICTICT530 

organisation 
Design user experience solutions 

 
Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 

 
$848.00 

 
$682.00 

 
$632.00 

ICTICT532 Apply IP, ethics and privacy in ICT environments Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
ICTPRG553 Create and develop REST APIs Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
ICTPRG554 Manage data persistence using noSQL data stores Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
ICTSAS527 Manage client problems Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
ICTWEB513 Build dynamic websites Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
ICTWEB514 Create dynamic web pages Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
ICTWEB518 Build a document using extensible markup language Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
ICTWEB519 Develop complex web page layouts Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
ICTWEB520 Develop complex cascading style sheets Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
ICTWEB521 Customise complex ICT content management systems Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
ICTWEB522 Develop website information architecture Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 

 ICTWEB525 Implement quality assurance process for websites Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $682.00 $632.00 
 

Last updated: 9/10/2023 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period: 

VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 

ICT50220-FRTBCK - Diploma of Information Technology (Front End Web Development/Back End Web Development) 

TOL Intake 3 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 

$18,097 
 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBCRT512 Originate and develop concepts Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security awareness and best Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

 
BSBXTW401 

practices 
Lead and facilitate a team 

 
Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 

 

$891.00 

 

$717.00 

 

$665.00 

ICTCLD505 Implement cloud infrastructure with code Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

ICTDBS506 Design databases Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

ICTDBS507 Integrate databases with websites Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

ICTICT517 Match ICT needs with the strategic direction of the Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

 
ICTICT530 

organisation 
Design user experience solutions 

 
Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 

 

$891.00 

 

$717.00 

 

$665.00 

ICTICT532 Apply IP, ethics and privacy in ICT environments Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

ICTPRG553 Create and develop REST APIs Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

ICTPRG554 Manage data persistence using noSQL data stores Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

ICTSAS527 Manage client problems Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

ICTWEB513 Build dynamic websites Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

ICTWEB514 Create dynamic web pages Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

ICTWEB518 Build a document using extensible markup language Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

ICTWEB519 Develop complex web page layouts Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

ICTWEB520 Develop complex cascading style sheets Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

ICTWEB521 Customise complex ICT content management systems Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

ICTWEB522 Develop website information architecture Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

 ICTWEB525 Implement quality assurance process for websites Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
 

Last updated: 20/11/2023 

 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
ICT50220-FRTBCK - Diploma of Information Technology (Front End Web Development/Back End Web Development) 
TOL Intake 4 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT512 Originate and develop concepts Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security awareness and best Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

 
BSBXTW401 

practices 
Lead and facilitate a team 

 
Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 

 
23/08/2024 

 
$891.00 

 
$717.00 

 
$665.00 

ICTCLD505 Implement cloud infrastructure with code Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTDBS506 Design databases Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTDBS507 Integrate databases with websites Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTICT517 Match ICT needs with the strategic direction of the Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

 
ICTICT530 

organisation 
Design user experience solutions 

 
Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 

 
$891.00 

 
$717.00 

 
$665.00 

ICTICT532 Apply IP, ethics and privacy in ICT environments Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTPRG553 Create and develop REST APIs Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTPRG554 Manage data persistence using noSQL data stores Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTSAS527 Manage client problems Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTWEB513 Build dynamic websites Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTWEB514 Create dynamic web pages Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTWEB518 Build a document using extensible markup language Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTWEB519 Develop complex web page layouts Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTWEB520 Develop complex cascading style sheets Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTWEB521 Customise complex ICT content management systems Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTWEB522 Develop website information architecture Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

 ICTWEB525 Implement quality assurance process for websites Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
 

Last updated: 20/12/2023 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
ICT50220-FRTBCK - Diploma of Information Technology (Front End Web Development/Back End Web Development) 
TOL Intake 5 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT512 Originate and develop concepts Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security awareness and best Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

 
BSBXTW401 

practices 
Lead and facilitate a team 

 
Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 

 
11/10/2024 

 
$891.00 

 
$717.00 

 
$665.00 

ICTCLD505 Implement cloud infrastructure with code Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTDBS506 Design databases Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTDBS507 Integrate databases with websites Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTICT517 Match ICT needs with the strategic direction of the Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

 
ICTICT530 

organisation 
Design user experience solutions 

 
Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 

 
$891.00 

 
$717.00 

 
$665.00 

ICTICT532 Apply IP, ethics and privacy in ICT environments Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTPRG553 Create and develop REST APIs Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTPRG554 Manage data persistence using noSQL data stores Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTSAS527 Manage client problems Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTWEB513 Build dynamic websites Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTWEB514 Create dynamic web pages Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTWEB518 Build a document using extensible markup language Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTWEB519 Develop complex web page layouts Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTWEB520 Develop complex cascading style sheets Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTWEB521 Customise complex ICT content management systems Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTWEB522 Develop website information architecture Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

 ICTWEB525 Implement quality assurance process for websites Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
 

Last updated: 8/02/2024 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
ICT50220-FRTBCK - Diploma of Information Technology (Front End Web Development/Back End Web Development) 
TOL Intake 6 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT512 Originate and develop concepts Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security awareness and best Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

 
BSBXTW401 

practices 
Lead and facilitate a team 

 
Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 

 
22/11/2024 

 
$891.00 

 
$717.00 

 
$665.00 

ICTCLD505 Implement cloud infrastructure with code Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTDBS506 Design databases Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTDBS507 Integrate databases with websites Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTICT517 Match ICT needs with the strategic direction of the Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

 
ICTICT530 

organisation 
Design user experience solutions 

 
Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 

 
$891.00 

 
$717.00 

 
$665.00 

ICTICT532 Apply IP, ethics and privacy in ICT environments Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTPRG553 Create and develop REST APIs Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTPRG554 Manage data persistence using noSQL data stores Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTSAS527 Manage client problems Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTWEB513 Build dynamic websites Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTWEB514 Create dynamic web pages Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTWEB518 Build a document using extensible markup language Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTWEB519 Develop complex web page layouts Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTWEB520 Develop complex cascading style sheets Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTWEB521 Customise complex ICT content management systems Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTWEB522 Develop website information architecture Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

 ICTWEB525 Implement quality assurance process for websites Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
 

Last updated: 3/04/2024 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
ICT50220-FRTBCK - Diploma of Information Technology (Front End Web Development/Back End Web Development) 
TOL Intake 7 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT512 Originate and develop concepts Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security awareness and best Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

 
BSBXTW401 

practices 
Lead and facilitate a team 

 
Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 

 
17/01/2025 

 
$891.00 

 
$717.00 

 
$665.00 

ICTCLD505 Implement cloud infrastructure with code Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTDBS506 Design databases Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTDBS507 Integrate databases with websites Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTICT517 Match ICT needs with the strategic direction of the Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

 
ICTICT530 

organisation 
Design user experience solutions 

 
Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 

 
$891.00 

 
$717.00 

 
$665.00 

ICTICT532 Apply IP, ethics and privacy in ICT environments Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTPRG553 Create and develop REST APIs Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTPRG554 Manage data persistence using noSQL data stores Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTSAS527 Manage client problems Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTWEB513 Build dynamic websites Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTWEB514 Create dynamic web pages Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTWEB518 Build a document using extensible markup language Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTWEB519 Develop complex web page layouts Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTWEB520 Develop complex cascading style sheets Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTWEB521 Customise complex ICT content management systems Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
ICTWEB522 Develop website information architecture Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

 ICTWEB525 Implement quality assurance process for websites Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
 

Last updated: 9/05/2024 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period: 

VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 

ICT50220-FRTBCK - Diploma of Information Technology (Front End Web Development/Back End Web Development) 

TOL Intake 8 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 

$18,097 
 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBCRT512 Originate and develop concepts Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security awareness and best Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

 
BSBXTW401 

practices 
Lead and facilitate a team 

 
Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 

 

28/02/2025 

 

$891.00 

 

$717.00 

 

$665.00 

ICTCLD505 Implement cloud infrastructure with code Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

ICTDBS506 Design databases Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

ICTDBS507 Integrate databases with websites Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

ICTICT517 Match ICT needs with the strategic direction of the Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

 
ICTICT530 

organisation 
Design user experience solutions 

 
Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 

 

$891.00 

 

$717.00 

 

$665.00 

ICTICT532 Apply IP, ethics and privacy in ICT environments Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

ICTPRG553 Create and develop REST APIs Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

ICTPRG554 Manage data persistence using noSQL data stores Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

ICTSAS527 Manage client problems Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

ICTWEB513 Build dynamic websites Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

ICTWEB514 Create dynamic web pages Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

ICTWEB518 Build a document using extensible markup language Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

ICTWEB519 Develop complex web page layouts Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

ICTWEB520 Develop complex cascading style sheets Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

ICTWEB521 Customise complex ICT content management systems Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

ICTWEB522 Develop website information architecture Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 
 ICTWEB525 Implement quality assurance process for websites Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $891.00 $717.00 $665.00 

 

Last updated: 27/06/2024 

 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
ICT50220-FRTBCK - Diploma of Information Technology (Front End Web Development/Back End Web Development) – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 1 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT512 Originate and develop concepts Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security awareness and best Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

 
BSBXTW401 

practices 
Lead and facilitate a team 

 
Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 

 
$848.00 

 
$7.00 

 
$7.00 

ICTCLD505 Implement cloud infrastructure with code Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTDBS506 Design databases Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTDBS507 Integrate databases with websites Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTICT517 Match ICT needs with the strategic direction of the Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

 
ICTICT530 

organisation 
Design user experience solutions 

 
Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 

 
$848.00 

 
$7.00 

 
$7.00 

ICTICT532 Apply IP, ethics and privacy in ICT environments Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTPRG553 Create and develop REST APIs Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTPRG554 Manage data persistence using noSQL data stores Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTSAS527 Manage client problems Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB513 Build dynamic websites Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB514 Create dynamic web pages Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB518 Build a document using extensible markup language Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB519 Develop complex web page layouts Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB520 Develop complex cascading style sheets Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB521 Customise complex ICT content management systems Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB522 Develop website information architecture Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

 ICTWEB525 Implement quality assurance process for websites Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
 

Last updated: 21/08/2023 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
ICT50220-FRTBCK - Diploma of Information Technology (Front End Web Development/Back End Web Development) – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 2 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT512 Originate and develop concepts Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security awareness and best Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

 
BSBXTW401 

practices 
Lead and facilitate a team 

 
Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 

 
$848.00 

 
$7.00 

 
$7.00 

ICTCLD505 Implement cloud infrastructure with code Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTDBS506 Design databases Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTDBS507 Integrate databases with websites Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTICT517 Match ICT needs with the strategic direction of the Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

 
ICTICT530 

organisation 
Design user experience solutions 

 
Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 

 
$848.00 

 
$7.00 

 
$7.00 

ICTICT532 Apply IP, ethics and privacy in ICT environments Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTPRG553 Create and develop REST APIs Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTPRG554 Manage data persistence using noSQL data stores Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTSAS527 Manage client problems Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB513 Build dynamic websites Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB514 Create dynamic web pages Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB518 Build a document using extensible markup language Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB519 Develop complex web page layouts Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB520 Develop complex cascading style sheets Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB521 Customise complex ICT content management systems Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB522 Develop website information architecture Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

 ICTWEB525 Implement quality assurance process for websites Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
 

Last updated: 9/10/2023 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
ICT50220-FRTBCK - Diploma of Information Technology (Front End Web Development/Back End Web Development) – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 3 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT512 Originate and develop concepts Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security awareness and best Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

 
BSBXTW401 

practices 
Lead and facilitate a team 

 
Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 

 
$848.00 

 
$7.00 

 
$7.00 

ICTCLD505 Implement cloud infrastructure with code Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTDBS506 Design databases Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTDBS507 Integrate databases with websites Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTICT517 Match ICT needs with the strategic direction of the Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

 
ICTICT530 

organisation 
Design user experience solutions 

 
Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 

 
$848.00 

 
$7.00 

 
$7.00 

ICTICT532 Apply IP, ethics and privacy in ICT environments Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTPRG553 Create and develop REST APIs Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTPRG554 Manage data persistence using noSQL data stores Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTSAS527 Manage client problems Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB513 Build dynamic websites Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB514 Create dynamic web pages Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB518 Build a document using extensible markup language Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB519 Develop complex web page layouts Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB520 Develop complex cascading style sheets Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB521 Customise complex ICT content management systems Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB522 Develop website information architecture Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

 ICTWEB525 Implement quality assurance process for websites Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
 

Last updated: 20/12/2023 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
ICT50220-FRTBCK - Diploma of Information Technology (Front End Web Development/Back End Web Development) – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 4 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT512 Originate and develop concepts Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security awareness and best Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

 
BSBXTW401 

practices 
Lead and facilitate a team 

 
Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 

 
$848.00 

 
$7.00 

 
$7.00 

ICTCLD505 Implement cloud infrastructure with code Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTDBS506 Design databases Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTDBS507 Integrate databases with websites Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTICT517 Match ICT needs with the strategic direction of the Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

 
ICTICT530 

organisation 
Design user experience solutions 

 
Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 

 
$848.00 

 
$7.00 

 
$7.00 

ICTICT532 Apply IP, ethics and privacy in ICT environments Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTPRG553 Create and develop REST APIs Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTPRG554 Manage data persistence using noSQL data stores Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTSAS527 Manage client problems Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB513 Build dynamic websites Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB514 Create dynamic web pages Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB518 Build a document using extensible markup language Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB519 Develop complex web page layouts Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB520 Develop complex cascading style sheets Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB521 Customise complex ICT content management systems Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB522 Develop website information architecture Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

 ICTWEB525 Implement quality assurance process for websites Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
 

Last updated: 20/12/2023 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
ICT50220-FRTBCK - Diploma of Information Technology (Front End Web Development/Back End Web Development) – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 5 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT512 Originate and develop concepts Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security awareness and best Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

 
BSBXTW401 

practices 
Lead and facilitate a team 

 
Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 

 
$848.00 

 
$7.00 

 
$7.00 

ICTCLD505 Implement cloud infrastructure with code Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTDBS506 Design databases Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTDBS507 Integrate databases with websites Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTICT517 Match ICT needs with the strategic direction of the Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

 
ICTICT530 

organisation 
Design user experience solutions 

 
Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 

 
$848.00 

 
$7.00 

 
$7.00 

ICTICT532 Apply IP, ethics and privacy in ICT environments Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTPRG553 Create and develop REST APIs Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTPRG554 Manage data persistence using noSQL data stores Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTSAS527 Manage client problems Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB513 Build dynamic websites Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB514 Create dynamic web pages Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB518 Build a document using extensible markup language Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB519 Develop complex web page layouts Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB520 Develop complex cascading style sheets Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB521 Customise complex ICT content management systems Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB522 Develop website information architecture Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

 ICTWEB525 Implement quality assurance process for websites Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
 

Last updated: 8/02/2024 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
ICT50220-FRTBCK - Diploma of Information Technology (Front End Web Development/Back End Web Development) – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 6 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT512 Originate and develop concepts Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security awareness and best Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

 
BSBXTW401 

practices 
Lead and facilitate a team 

 
Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 

 
$848.00 

 
$7.00 

 
$7.00 

ICTCLD505 Implement cloud infrastructure with code Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTDBS506 Design databases Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTDBS507 Integrate databases with websites Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTICT517 Match ICT needs with the strategic direction of the Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

 
ICTICT530 

organisation 
Design user experience solutions 

 
Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 

 
$848.00 

 
$7.00 

 
$7.00 

ICTICT532 Apply IP, ethics and privacy in ICT environments Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTPRG553 Create and develop REST APIs Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTPRG554 Manage data persistence using noSQL data stores Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTSAS527 Manage client problems Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB513 Build dynamic websites Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB514 Create dynamic web pages Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB518 Build a document using extensible markup language Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB519 Develop complex web page layouts Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB520 Develop complex cascading style sheets Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB521 Customise complex ICT content management systems Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB522 Develop website information architecture Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

 ICTWEB525 Implement quality assurance process for websites Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
 

Last updated: 3/04/2024 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
ICT50220-FRTBCK - Diploma of Information Technology (Front End Web Development/Back End Web Development) – JOB TRAINER 
TOL Intake 7 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 
$18,097 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBCRT512 Originate and develop concepts Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security awareness and best Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

 
BSBXTW401 

practices 
Lead and facilitate a team 

 
Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 

 
$848.00 

 
$7.00 

 
$7.00 

ICTCLD505 Implement cloud infrastructure with code Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTDBS506 Design databases Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTDBS507 Integrate databases with websites Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTICT517 Match ICT needs with the strategic direction of the Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

 
ICTICT530 

organisation 
Design user experience solutions 

 
Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 

 
$848.00 

 
$7.00 

 
$7.00 

ICTICT532 Apply IP, ethics and privacy in ICT environments Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTPRG553 Create and develop REST APIs Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTPRG554 Manage data persistence using noSQL data stores Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTSAS527 Manage client problems Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB513 Build dynamic websites Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB514 Create dynamic web pages Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB518 Build a document using extensible markup language Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB519 Develop complex web page layouts Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB520 Develop complex cascading style sheets Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB521 Customise complex ICT content management systems Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
ICTWEB522 Develop website information architecture Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

 ICTWEB525 Implement quality assurance process for websites Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
 

Last updated: 9/05/2024 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period: 

VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 

ICT50220-FRTBCK - Diploma of Information Technology (Front End Web Development/Back End Web Development) – JOB TRAINER 

TOL Intake 8 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing 

$18,097 
 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBCRT512 Originate and develop concepts Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

BSBXCS402 Promote workplace cyber security awareness and best Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

 
BSBXTW401 

practices 
Lead and facilitate a team 

 
Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 

 

$848.00 

 

$7.00 

 

$7.00 

ICTCLD505 Implement cloud infrastructure with code Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

ICTDBS506 Design databases Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

ICTDBS507 Integrate databases with websites Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

ICTICT517 Match ICT needs with the strategic direction of the Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

 
ICTICT530 

organisation 
Design user experience solutions 

 
Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 

 

$848.00 

 

$7.00 

 

$7.00 

ICTICT532 Apply IP, ethics and privacy in ICT environments Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

ICTPRG553 Create and develop REST APIs Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

ICTPRG554 Manage data persistence using noSQL data stores Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

ICTSAS527 Manage client problems Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

ICTWEB513 Build dynamic websites Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

ICTWEB514 Create dynamic web pages Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

ICTWEB518 Build a document using extensible markup language Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

ICTWEB519 Develop complex web page layouts Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

ICTWEB520 Develop complex cascading style sheets Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

ICTWEB521 Customise complex ICT content management systems Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

ICTWEB522 Develop website information architecture Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 
 ICTWEB525 Implement quality assurance process for websites Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $848.00 $7.00 $7.00 

 

Last updated: 27/06/2024 

 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
PSP50122 - Diploma of Government 
TOL Intake 1 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $500.00 N/A N/A 
BSBWHS311 Assist with maintaining workplace safety Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $500.00 N/A N/A 
BSBWRT411 Write complex documents Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $500.00 N/A N/A 
BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $500.00 N/A N/A 
PSPETH008 Promote the values and ethos of public service Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $500.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN100 Manage conflict Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $500.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN101 Use complex workplace communication strategies Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $500.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN106 Conduct research and analysis Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $500.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN115 Uphold and support inclusive workplace practices Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $500.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN118 Provide leadership Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $500.00 N/A N/A 

 PSPLEG007 Promote compliance with legislation in the public sector Online self-directed 22/01/2024 09/02/2024 12/04/2024 $500.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 21/08/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
PSP50122 - Diploma of Government 
TOL Intake 2 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $500.00 N/A N/A 
BSBWHS311 Assist with maintaining workplace safety Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $500.00 N/A N/A 
BSBWRT411 Write complex documents Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $500.00 N/A N/A 
BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $500.00 N/A N/A 
PSPETH008 Promote the values and ethos of public service Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $500.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN100 Manage conflict Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $500.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN101 Use complex workplace communication strategies Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $500.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN106 Conduct research and analysis Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $500.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN115 Uphold and support inclusive workplace practices Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $500.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN118 Provide leadership Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $500.00 N/A N/A 

 PSPLEG007 Promote compliance with legislation in the public sector Online self-directed 04/03/2024 02/04/2024 24/05/2024 $500.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 9/10/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period: 

VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 

PSP50122 - Diploma of Government 

TOL Intake 3 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 

$12,063 
 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 

BSBWHS311 Assist with maintaining workplace safety Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 

BSBWRT411 Write complex documents Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 

BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 

PSPETH008 Promote the values and ethos of public service Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 

PSPGEN100 Manage conflict Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 

PSPGEN101 Use complex workplace communication strategies Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 

PSPGEN106 Conduct research and analysis Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 

PSPGEN115 Uphold and support inclusive workplace practices Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 

PSPGEN118 Provide leadership Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 

 PSPLEG007 Promote compliance with legislation in the public sector Online self-directed 22/04/2024 10/05/2024 12/07/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 20/11/2023 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
PSP50122 - Diploma of Government 
TOL Intake 4 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
BSBWHS311 Assist with maintaining workplace safety Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
BSBWRT411 Write complex documents Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
PSPETH008 Promote the values and ethos of public service Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN100 Manage conflict Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN101 Use complex workplace communication strategies Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN106 Conduct research and analysis Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN115 Uphold and support inclusive workplace practices Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN118 Provide leadership Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 

 PSPLEG007 Promote compliance with legislation in the public sector Online self-directed 03/06/2024 21/06/2024 23/08/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 20/12/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
PSP50122 - Diploma of Government 
TOL Intake 5 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
BSBWHS311 Assist with maintaining workplace safety Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
BSBWRT411 Write complex documents Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
PSPETH008 Promote the values and ethos of public service Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN100 Manage conflict Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN101 Use complex workplace communication strategies Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN106 Conduct research and analysis Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN115 Uphold and support inclusive workplace practices Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN118 Provide leadership Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 

 PSPLEG007 Promote compliance with legislation in the public sector Online self-directed 22/07/2024 09/08/2024 11/10/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 8/02/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
PSP50122 - Diploma of Government 
TOL Intake 6 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
BSBWHS311 Assist with maintaining workplace safety Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
BSBWRT411 Write complex documents Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
PSPETH008 Promote the values and ethos of public service Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN100 Manage conflict Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN101 Use complex workplace communication strategies Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN106 Conduct research and analysis Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN115 Uphold and support inclusive workplace practices Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN118 Provide leadership Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 

 PSPLEG007 Promote compliance with legislation in the public sector Online self-directed 02/09/2024 20/09/2024 22/11/2024 $525.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 3/04/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 
Name of Course: 
Study Period: 
VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 
PSP50122 - Diploma of Government 
TOL Intake 7 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 
$12,063 

 

 
Study Package 
Code 

 
Study Package Title 

 
Delivery Mode 

 
Start Date Census 

Date 

 
End Date 

 
Full Fee 

 
Subsidised 

Fee 

 
Concession 

Fee 
BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $525.00 N/A N/A 
BSBWHS311 Assist with maintaining workplace safety Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $525.00 N/A N/A 
BSBWRT411 Write complex documents Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $525.00 N/A N/A 
BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $525.00 N/A N/A 
PSPETH008 Promote the values and ethos of public service Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $525.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN100 Manage conflict Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $525.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN101 Use complex workplace communication strategies Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $525.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN106 Conduct research and analysis Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $525.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN115 Uphold and support inclusive workplace practices Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $525.00 N/A N/A 
PSPGEN118 Provide leadership Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $525.00 N/A N/A 

 PSPLEG007 Promote compliance with legislation in the public sector Online self-directed 14/10/2024 08/11/2024 17/01/2025 $525.00 N/A N/A 
 

Last updated: 9/05/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 



VET Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

Location: 

Name of Course: 

Study Period: 

VSL Limit: 

Online Delivery (TQOL) 

PSP50122 - Diploma of Government 

TOL Intake 8 Enrolment 2024 – Continuing and New 

$12,063 
 

 
Study Package 

Code 

 

Study Package Title 
 

Delivery Mode 
 

Start Date Census 

Date 

 

End Date 
 

Full Fee 
 

Subsidised 

Fee 

 

Concession 

Fee 

BSBPEF502 Develop and use emotional intelligence Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $525.00 N/A N/A 

BSBWHS311 Assist with maintaining workplace safety Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $525.00 N/A N/A 

BSBWRT411 Write complex documents Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $525.00 N/A N/A 

BSBXCM501 Lead communication in the workplace Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $525.00 N/A N/A 

PSPETH008 Promote the values and ethos of public service Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $525.00 N/A N/A 

PSPGEN100 Manage conflict Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $525.00 N/A N/A 

PSPGEN101 Use complex workplace communication strategies Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $525.00 N/A N/A 

PSPGEN106 Conduct research and analysis Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $525.00 N/A N/A 

PSPGEN115 Uphold and support inclusive workplace practices Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $525.00 N/A N/A 

PSPGEN118 Provide leadership Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $525.00 N/A N/A 
 PSPLEG007 Promote compliance with legislation in the public sector Online self-directed 25/11/2024 20/12/2024 28/02/2025 $525.00 N/A N/A 

 

Last updated: 27/06/2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay  
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.  RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 




